
 
Circular for Parents of Nursery to Class V Students' 

Session 2022-23 

                               Subject: Important dates (November 22 – March 23) 
 

Month Date & Day Pre Primary Classes I  & II Classes  III to  V 

November  07.11.2022 (Monday) Shape Man 

Competition 

Shloka Chanting 

Competition 

Best Out of 

Waste 

Competition 

08.11.2022 (Tuesday) Guru Nanak 

Jayanti (Holiday) 

Guru Nanak Jayanti 

(Holiday) 

Guru Nanak 

Jayanti (Holiday) 

12.11.2022 (Saturday) PTM Evaluation I  

 14.11.2022 (Monday)     Children’s Day 

Celebration 

Children’s Day 

Celebration 

Children’s Day 

Celebration 

15.11.2022 (Tuesday) Birsa Munda Jayanti (Holiday) 

December 15.12.2022 (Thursday) Annual Function (Panache Nursery to Class IV) 

17.12.2022 (Saturday) Annual Function (Panache Classes V to XII) 

23.12.2022 (Friday) Who am I? 

(Competition) 

Talk Show on your 

Favourite Author 

Competition 

Be an 

Ornithologist 

Competition 

25.12.2022 to 

01.01.2023 (Sunday to 

Sunday) 

Winter Break 

January 04.01.2023 to 

10.01.2023 (Wednesday 

to Tuesday) 

- Unit Test II Unit Test II 

13.01.2023 (Friday ) Makar Sankranti 

Celebration 

Makar Sankranti 

Celebration 

Makar Sankranti 

Celebration 

21.01.2023 (Saturday) - PTM Unit Test II 

 

26.01.2023 (Thursday ) Republic Day 

(Holiday) 

28.01.2023 (Saturday) - - Fireless Cooking 

Competition 

(Only Grade V) 

31.01.2023 (Tuesday) Object Talk 

Competition 

Story Telling 

Competition 

(Prelims) 

Story Telling-

Prelims (Grade 

III & IV) 

Nukkad 

Natak(Grade V) 



Month Date & Day Pre Primary Classes I  & II Classes  III to  V 

February 05.02.2023 (Sunday) Ravidas Jayanti (Holiday) 

17.02.2023 (Friday) Fireless Cooking 

(Activity) 

Fireless Cooking 

Competition 

Fireless Cooking 

Competition 

(Grade III & IV) 

18.02.2023 (Saturday) Maha Shivratri (Holiday) 

March 

 

 

 

 

 

6.03.2023 to  

20.03.2023 (Monday to 

Monday) 

Evaluation-II ( UKG to Grade V) 

08.03.2023 (Wednesday) Holi (Holiday) 

12.03.2023 (Sunday) Rangpanchmi (Holiday) 

30.03.2023 (Thursday) Ram Navmi (Holiday) 

April 1.04.2023 (Saturday) PTM Evaluation II (UKG to Grade V) 

4.04.2023 (Tuesday) Mahaveer Jayanti (Holiday) 

5.04.2023 (Wednesday) - New Academic 

session for Class-I 

to VI 

New Academic 

session for Class-

I to VI 

6.04.2023 to13.04.2023 

(Thursday  to Thursday) 

Review 

II(Nursery & 

LKG) 

- - 

07.04.2023 (Friday) Good Friday (Holiday) 

14.04.2023(Friday) Ambedkar Jayanti (Holiday) 

22.04.2023 (Saturday) Eid-Ul-Fitr (Holiday) 

29.04.2023 (Saturday) PTM (Nursery & 

LKG)  

  

 

 

 

 

Team Ekayanaa 


